
CAMBRIAN SCHOOL DISTRICT 

MEASURE R CONSTRUCTION PROGRAM 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION 

 
             
 

 

Date:            May 5, 2022          

 

 

 

Project:  Natural Gas Line Replacement at Price Middle School Project     

 

Vendor Name: RGM Kramer, Inc.                     

 

Contract Number:   C21-008          

 

RGMK Job Code:   CSD004          

 

Original Contract Amount:   $80,240.00  

 

 

Amendment # 1 Date:   5/5/2022    Amount:   ($55,130.56)  

 

Reason:  Final CM contract reconciliation.  Using the percentage fee scale of the CM contract, the 

final CM fee is to be reconciled at the completion of the project based on the actual cost of 

construction trade contracts managed.   Also, per the contract, the Time and Materials General 

Conditions allowance is to be adjusted to actual expenses and actual field management costs.  

Reference is made to RGM Kramer Inc. Final Reconciliation letter dated May 5, 2022. 

 

 

 

Revised Contract Amount:    $25,109.44  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

District:  _____________________________________________ Date: ____________ 
  John Pappalardo, Ed.D., Chief Financial Officer 
 

 

 

Vendor:  _____________________________________________ Date: ____________ 
  Richard Kramer, President 

 


